VMS-CFS-SLIM Intel® 8th/9th Coffee Lake Rugged Fanless
Vehicle Telematics System
▬	 8th/9th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Pentium®/Celeron® Processor
▬	 Intel® Q370 Express Chipset
▬	 Intel® UHD Graphics 630/610
▬	 Memory Max Up to 64GB DDR4 2666
▬	 mPCIe,M.2 Key-E, M.2 Key-B Expansion Slots

Vehicle Telematics System
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
AC/DC adapter 12V/10A 90 Screw Type  ACC-ADP-120N-07R
Terminal block to lockable DC Jack cable E170P040031R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, USA type E1702031833R
Power Cord SL-6+SL-3 183cm, EU type E1702031000R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Japan w/PSE type E1702031834R
Power Cord QP-026+SL-3 183cm, UK type E170P060380R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Australia type E1702031831R
Item Quantity
VMS-CFS-SLIM Intel® 8th/9th Coffee Lake Rugged Fanless
Vehicle Telematics System
1
DP to VGA Converter 1
Wire tie for HDMI 2
Screw driver for chassis 1
Screw Kits for Peripheral 1
Dust Cover Kits 1
P/N Processor Chipset Memory Storage Adapter/ PSU Mounting Kit Temp.
VMS-CFS-87-B1-4R Intel® Core™ i7-8700T Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 120W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount -40°C ~ 60°C
VMS-CFS-85-B1-4R Intel® Core™ i5-8500T Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 120W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount -40°C ~ 60°C
VMS-CFS-81-B1-4R Intel® Core™ i3-8100T Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 120W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount -40°C ~ 60°C
VMS-CFS-54-B1-4R Intel® Pentium® Gold G5400T Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 120W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount -40°C ~ 60°C
VMS-CFS-49-B1-4R Intel® Celeron® G4900T Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 120W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount -40°C ~ 60°C
VMS-CFS-97-B1-4R Intel® Core™ i7-9700TE Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 120W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount -40°C ~ 60°C
VMS-CFS-95-B1-4R Intel® Core™ i5-9500TE Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 120W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount -40°C ~ 60°C
VMS-CFS-91-B1-4R Intel® Core™ i3-9100TE Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 120W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount -40°C ~ 60°C
VMS-CFS-SLIM Intel® 8th/9th Coffee Lake Rugged Fanless
Vehicle Telematics System
I/O Overview